WINES BY THE GLASS

REGION OF THE MONTH : PROVENCE & CORSICA

Domaine Richeaume — IGP Méditerranée Tradition White 2021
Rolle, Viognier & Grenache White

Domaine Torraccia — Vin de Corse - 2022

Vermentino

Domaine Richeaume - IGP Méditerranée Columelle White 2022

Rolle & Sauvignon Blanc

La Ferme des Lices — VDF Blanc 2014

Rolle

Clos Sainte Magdeleine - Cassis 2022

Clairette, Marsanne & Ugni BLanc

Domaine Paradella - Patrimonio 2022

Vermentino

Domaine Richeaume - IGP Méditerranée Rosé 2023
Grenache & Syrah

Clos Columbo — Tribbiera 2022

Grenache, Niellucio & Syrah

Domaine Richeaume - IGP Méditerranée Tradition Red 2021
Syrah, Grenach & Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéateau La Canorgue — Cétes du Luberon 2022

Carignan, Grenache & Syrah

Domaine Bunan - Mas de la Rouviére - Bandol 2019
Cinsault, Grenache Noir, Mourvédre & Syrah

Domaine Giudicelli - Patrimonio 2019

Niellucciv

Domaine Pieretti - Muscat du Cap Corse 2021

Muscat

La Ferme des Lices - VDF Délice Blanc 2009

Rolle

TYPE

White

White

White

White

White

White

Rosé

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Sweet

Sweet

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

125ml

GLASS

£7.5

£8.5

£9.5

£11

£13

£14

£7.5

£6.5

£8

£8.5

£11

£19

£6.5

£7.5

250 ml 750ml

CARAFE BOTTLE

£13  £29.9

£34

£39.5

£44

£48

£54

£13 £31

£29.5

£15 £33

£35

£42

£77

£48

£54



